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Empanelled GSPs

Current List of GSPs

The consolidated list of GSPs empaneled with GSTN, after 3rd batch of selection, is tabulated below:-

S. No. GSP Name
Business SPOC
Name Email Id Website

1 3i Infotech Ltd Mr. Aman Khajanchi aman.khajanchi@3i-infotech.com  →

2 Abhipra Capital Limited V D Aggarwal vda@abhipra.com  →

3 Adaequare Info Private Limited Naveen Mamidi nmamidi@adaequare.com  →

4 Alankit limited Atul Kumar atulk@alankit.com  →

5 Amazon Seller Services Private
Limited

Ravish Goel /
Anupam Jha

ravishg@amazon.com;
anupja@amazon.com

 →

6 Balaji Mariline Pvt Ltd S. Ramakrishna rama@balajimariline.com  →

7 BDO India LLP Kashyap Trivedi kashyaptrivedi@bdo.in  →

8 Binary Semantics Limited Akhil Choudhary achoudhary@binarysemantics.com  →

9 Bodhtree Consulting limited Kiran Kumar Naik,
Satya Gvy

vganti@bodhtree.com  →

10 Botree Software International Pvt.
Ltd.

Chirag Bhatt chirag@botree-gsp.com  →

11 CDSL Ventures Limited Sunanda Markande sunandam@cdslindia.com;
saralgst@cdslindia.com

 →

12 Chartered Information Systems
Private Limited

Bharat Vasant bharat@charteredinfo.com  →

13 Clayfin Technologies Pvt Ltd Amit Parmar gsp-admin@vayana.com  →

https://www.3i-infotech.com/
http://www.abhipra.com/
https://gsp.adaequare.com/
http://www.alankitgst.com/
https://www.amazon.com/
http://103.25.172.153/GST/Account/Login
https://www.bdo.in/en-gb/home
https://www.binarysemantics.com/
http://waygst.in/
https://www.botree-gsp.com/
https://www.cdslgsp.com/
https://www.taxprogsp.co.in/home
http://www.clayfin.com/
https://www.gstn.org.in/index.html
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14 CSC eGovernance Services India
Limited

Abhishek Ranjan abhishek.ranjan@csc.gov.in  →

15 Cygnet Enterprise Private Limited Nisarg Trivedi nisarg.trivedi@cygnetinfotech.com  →

16 Cygnet Infotech Private Ltd Niraj Hutheesing niraj@cygnetinfotech.com  →

17 DEFMACRO SOFTWARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sumit Kawariya sumit.kawariya@cleartax.in  →

18 Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu India
LLP

Jaskiran Bhatia bjaskiran@deloitte.com  →

19 eMudhra Limited Vijay Kumar M vijay@emudhra.com  →

20 Ernst & Young LLP Ambrish Kumar
Jhamb

ambrish.jhamb@in.ey.com  →

21 Excellon Software Pvt. Ltd. Vinodkumar Tambi vinod@excellonsoft.com  →

22 Focus Softnet Pvt Ltd ANIL KUMAR
PUTHIN

anilkumar@focussoftnet.com  →

23 Gujarat Livelihood Promotion
Company (GLPC)

J.G. Hingrajia Rtd.
IAS

md@glpc.co.in  →

24 Hazel Mercantile Limited Mayank Parekh,
Urvesh Chheda

mayank@groupeveritas.com;
urvesh.c@groupeveritas.com

 →

25 Hostbooks Limited Biswajit Mishra biswajit.mishra@hostbooks.com  →

26 Image Infosystems Pvt Ltd Chandra Mani chandra.mani@imageinfosystems.com  →

27 IRIS BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

Gautam Mahanti Gautam.mahanti@irisbusiness.com  →

28 KPMG India Private Limited Imandeep Kaur imandeepkaur@kpmg.com  →

29 Masters India Private Limited Nishank Goyal nishankgoyal@mastersindia.co>  →

30 MothersonSumi infotech & Designs
Ltd.

Manuj Saxena Manuj.Saxena@mind-infotech.com  →

31 NSDL e-Governance Infrastructure
Limited

Tejas Desai TejasD@nsdl.co.in  →

32 Payswiff Solutions Private Limited Vikram vikram.prabakar@payswiff.com  →

33 Perennial Systems Paresh Bafna paresh@perennialsys.com  →

34 Pinnacle Finserv Advisors Private
Limited

Arjit Gupta arjit.gupta@pinnaclefsa.co.in  →

35 PricewaterhouseCoopers Private
Limited

Siddharth siddharth.m@pwc.com  →

36 Professional Softec Private Limited Rakesh Sharma sales@computaxonline.com  →

37 RajCOMP Info Services Limited R K Sharma rksharma@rajasthan.gov.in  →

https://csc.gov.in/
https://www.cygnet-infotech.com/
https://www.cygnet-infotech.com/
https://cleartax.in/
http://www.deloitteanalytics.in/
https://emudhra.com/
https://www.ey.com/in/en/services/tax/ey-gsp-asp
http://www.exactgst.com/
http://www.focussoftnet.com/
http://gstsaheli.co.in/
https://hazelgsp.com/
https://www.hostbooks.com/in/
https://www.expresstxr.com:8649/ExpressTXR
https://gsp.irisgst.com/
https://gspsystem.in.kpmg.com/
https://www.mastersindia.co/
https://www.egsp.in/
https://www.nsdlgsp.co.in/
http://payswiff.com/
https://gsthero.com/
https://gsp.gbi-aws.pwc.co.in/
http://computaxonline.com/
https://gsp.rajasthan.gov.in/
https://www.gstn.org.in/index.html
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38 RAMCO SYSTEMS LIMITED Subbulakshmi. J SLakshmi@ramco.com  →

39 Reliance Corporate IT Park Limited Rajkumar N Pugalia rajkumar.n.pugalia@ril.com  →

40 RELYON SOFTECH LIMITED Nitin S Patel nitin@relyonsoft.com  →

41 Seshaasai Business Forms Private
Limited

P. Pavan Kumar pavan.kumar@seshaasai.com  →

42 Shalibhadra Finance Limited Govind Keswani gsp@shalibhadrafinance.com  →

43 SISL Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Akash Nangia gsp@sislinfotech.com;
nangia.akash@gmail.com

 →

44 Span Across IT Solutions Private
Limited (Taxspanner)

Manoj Yadav manoj.yadav@spanacross.com  →

45 Spice Digital Limited Prashant Mishra prashant.mishra@spicemoney.com  →

46 Tally ( India) Private Ltd Rakesh Agarwal rakesh.agarwal@tallysolutions.com  →

47 TATA consultancy services Limited Asmita Hardikar Asmita.hardikar@tcs.com  →

48 Taxmann Publications Pvt. Ltd. Piyush Kumar piyush@taxmann.com  →

49 Tera Software Limited Shrinivas M Sales@mastergst.com  →

50 Trust Systems & Software (I) Pvt.
Ltd.

Hemant Chafale hchafale@softtrust.com  →

51 Vay Network Services Private
Limited

Manish Balani manish@vayana.com  →

52 Velocis Systems Pvt. Ltd. Tarun Oberoi tarun.oberoi@velocis.in  →

53 Vertex Customer Management
India Private Limited

Atul Prasad amit.srivastava@vertexgroup.co.in  →

54 Virtual Galaxy Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Sachin P Pande sachin.pande@vgipl.in  →

55 Webtel Electrosoft Private Limited Rajender Kapoor rkapoor@webtel.in  →

56 WeP Solutions Limited Sanjeev Arora Sanjeev.Arora@wepsol.in  →

57 WINMAN SOFTWARE INDIA LLP Lokesh lokesh@winmansoftware.com<  →

58 Zoho Corporation Prashant Ganti prashant@zohocorp.com  →

Office Address

Worldmark 1, Aerocity, Indira Gandhi International Airport, 
New Delhi - 110037, India

http://www.ramco.com/
https://gsp.jiogst.com/
https://relyonsoft.com/
http://www.seshaasai.com/
http://smileandfile.com/
http://www.gstjockey.com/
http://www.taxspanner.com/
https://spicegst.com/
https://tallysolutions.com/
https://www.tcs.com/
https://gst.taxmann.com/
https://www.mastergst.com/
http://www.gspindia.in/
https://www.gstn.org.in/www.vayana.com
https://www.velocis.in/
http://www.indogst.com/
https://vgipl.com/
https://www.webtel.in/
https://www.wepdigital.com/gstsuvidhaprovider/
https://www.winmansoftware.com/
http://www.zoho.com/
https://www.gstn.org.in/index.html

